
大問 問
解答
番号

解答 大問 問
解答
番号

解答

1 オ 47 コ
2 ケ 48 ソ
3 エ 49 キ
4 ク 50 ア
5 ソ 51 ス
6 カ 52 ツ
7 キ 53 セ
8 ス 54 テ
9 セ 2 55 イ、オ
10 ア 3 56 イ
11 ア 4 57 エ、オ
12 ア 101 イ
13 イ 102 ウ

3 14 イ 103 ア
15 カ 104 オ
16 オ 105 ク
17 イ 106 ケ
18 ス 107 エ
19 チ 108 カ
20 ア 109 オ
21 タ 110 ア
22 サ 111 ク
23 ケ 112 シ
24 ソ 113 イ
25 コ 114 ケ

2 26 ア、エ 115 イ
3 27 エ 116 オ
4 28 ウ、オ 117 ク
5 29 イ、エ 118 カ

30 ウ 119 シ
31 イ 120 ス
32 イ 121 ナ
33 イ 122 コ
34 ア 123 ヌ
35 ア 124 ツ
36 イ 125 チ
37 イ 2 126 エ
38 ア 3 127 ウ
39 エ
40 ウ
41 ク
42 ケ
43 コ
44 ス
45 ソ
46 ツ

備考

なし

令和7年度　一般選抜A方式（Ⅰ期）解答等（公表用）
[令和7年2月2日実施「生物」]

1

順不同可3

3

1

4

1

2

5

1
6

1

1

2

2

1

2


