

令和7年度 一般選抜A方式(Ⅰ期)解答等(公表用)
[令和7年2月2日実施「生物」]

大問	問	解答番号	解答
1	1	1	オ
		2	ケ
		3	エ
		4	ク
		5	ソ
		6	カ
		7	キ
		8	ス
		9	セ
	2	10	ア
		11	ア
		12	ア
		13	イ
	3	14	イ
2	1	15	カ
		16	オ
		17	イ
		18	ス
		19	チ
		20	ア
		21	タ
		22	サ
		23	ケ
		24	ソ
		25	コ
	2	26	ア、エ
		27	エ
		28	ウ、オ
		29	イ、エ
		30	ウ
3	1	31	イ
		32	イ
	2	33	イ
		34	ア
		35	ア
		36	イ
	3	37	イ
		38	ア
		39	エ
		40	ウ
		41	ク
		42	ケ
		43	コ
		44	ス
		45	ソ
		46	ツ

大問	問	解答番号	解答
4	1	47	コ
		48	ソ
		49	キ
		50	ア
		51	ス
		52	ツ
		53	セ
	2	54	テ
		55	イ、オ
		56	イ
		57	エ、オ
		101	イ
		102	ウ
		103	ア
5	1	104	オ
		105	ク
		106	ケ
		107	エ
		108	カ
		109	オ
		110	ア
	2	111	ク
		112	シ
		113	イ
		114	ケ
		115	イ
		116	オ
		117	ク
6	1	118	カ
		119	シ
		120	ス
		121	ナ
		122	コ
	2	123	ヌ
		124	ツ
		125	チ
		126	エ
		127	ウ

順不同可

備考

なし